PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD882BKR28
CD882BKR30
CD882BKR32
CD882BKR33
CD882BKR34
CD882BKR36

CD882BKR38
CD882BKR40
CD882BKR41
CD882BKR42
CD882BKR44
CD882BKR46
CD882BKR48

(23-Aug-2025)

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2570
0.2670
0.2760
0.2780
0.2820
0.2930
0.3010
0.3130
0.3150
0.3260
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108424375
5036108424382
5036108424399
5036108424405
5036108424412
5036108424429
5036108424436
5036108424443
5036108424450
5036108424467
5036108453863
5036108453870
5036108453887

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108910592
15036108910608
15036108910615
15036108910622
15036108910639
15036108910646
15036108910653
15036108910660
15036108910677
15036108910684
15036108940346
15036108940353
15036108940360




