PORTWEST_®



(23-Aug-2025)

PORTWEST®



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD882BKR28	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2570	0.0733	5036108424375	15036108910592
CD882BKR30	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2670	0.0733	5036108424382	15036108910608
CD882BKR32	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2760	0.0733	5036108424399	15036108910615
CD882BKR33	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2780	0.0733	5036108424405	15036108910622
CD882BKR34	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2820	0.0733	5036108424412	15036108910639
CD882BKR36	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2930	0.0733	5036108424429	15036108910646
CD882BKR38	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3010	0.0733	5036108424436	15036108910653
CD882BKR40	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3130	0.0733	5036108424443	15036108910660
CD882BKR41	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3150	0.0733	5036108424450	15036108910677
CD882BKR42	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3260	0.0733	5036108424467	15036108910684
CD882BKR44	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108453863	15036108940346
CD882BKR46	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108453870	15036108940353
CD882BKR48	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108453887	15036108940360